	Maine State Board of Education Members List


	Ann I. Weisleder, Chair
93 Montgomery Street
Bangor, ME  04401
E-Mail:  notchmom@aol.com 
Home:  947-2822
Term Ends: 2010
	James A. Banks, Sr., Vice-Chair
21 Chesley Ave.
Portland, ME 04103
E-Mail:  jbanks@maine.rr.com
Home:  797-4642
Term Ends: 2012

	James W. Carignan
53 Hildreth Rd
Harpswell, ME  04079
E-Mail:  carignans@suscom-maine.net
Home:   725-6186
Term Ends: 2010
	Marilyn Temple Tardy
236 Madawaska Rd
Palmyra, ME  04965 
E-Mail:  mttardy@roadrunner.com
Home:   938-2308
Term Ends: 2012

	Nancy S. Perkins
P.O. Box 433
Cornish, ME  04020
E-Mail:  Nancy_S_Perkins@yahoo.com
Home:   625-7772
Term Ends: 2014
	Jeffrey A. Vermette
155 Windham Center Road
Windham, ME  04062
E-Mail:  jvermette@crossagency.com
Home:  892-3515
Term Ends: 2014

	Lynda A. Doyle
175 Bowie Hill Drive
Durham, ME  04222
E-Mail:  lyndazangels@aol.com
Home:  846-6616                                                    Term Ends: 2014
	Steven M. Pound

Box 864 – 9B Squaw Village

Greenville, ME  04441

E-Mail:  SPOUND@cianbro.com

Home:  356-6112

Term Ends: 2014

	Honor R. Wilkinson (Student Member)
1562 River Rd.

Calais, ME  04619

E-Mail:  honor_8_24@yahoo.com
Home:  454-2616

Term Ends: 2010
	Andrea M. Levinsky (Student Member)
37 Hamblet Avenue
Portland, ME  04103
Email:  alevinsk@maine.rr.com  
Home:  871-1462

Term Ends: 2011


